
Buddhist Church of Florin 
Donation (Orei) Guidelines 

April 2016 

Church  Minister 
        

Facility Activity Member Non-Member Custodial Refundable 
Cleaning 
Deposit 

Member Non-
Member 

        
Hondo Wedding 

Organist 
$500+ 
$100  

$1,100 
$100 

 
 

 
 

$300+ 
 

$500 
 

 Funeral  
Organist 

$500+ 
$100 

$1,300 
$100 

 
 

 
 

$300+ 
 

$500 
 

 Memorial 
(Year) 

$250+ $600 
 

 
 

 
 

$200+ 
 

$300 
 

(Away)* Wedding $400+ $500 
 

  $300+ 
plus travel 

$400 
plus travel  

(Away)* Funeral  $400+ $500   $300+ 
plus travel 

$500 
plus travel 

(Away)* Memorial 
(Year) 

$200+ $300   $200+ 
plus travel 

$300 
plus travel 

Multi-
Purpose 

Social $150+ 
 

$250 
 

$100 
 

$200 
 

  

 Workshop $150+ 
 

$250 
 

$100 
 

$200 
 

  

 Cultural $150+ 
 

$250 
 

$100 
 

$200 
 

  

 Meeting $150+ $250 
 

$100    

Kitchen Cooking $150+ $250 
 

$100 $200 
 

  

Gym Social $200+ $400 $100 
 

$200 
 

  

 Cultural $200+ $400 $100 
 

$200 
 

  

 Athletic  $75 per hr $100 $200   

 
*Away Wedding/Funeral/Memorial may vary due to distance, time away and for expenses such 
as travel, lodging, and meals. 
 
1)  Wedding includes planning meeting, premarital counseling session, rehearsal, wedding, 

and gassho at reception. 
2) Funeral includes bedside service (Makuragyo), planning meeting, Funeral service, 

burial/cremation service, and gassho at after-service meal (otoki). 
3) Memorial Services (49th day service and Year services) include planning consultation, 

Memorial service, and gassho at after-service meal (otoki). 


