## **Buddhist Church of Florin Donation (Orei) Guidelines**

Church						<u>Minister</u>	
<u>Facility</u>	<u>Activity</u>	<u>Member</u>	Non-Member	Custodial	Refundable Cleaning <u>Deposit</u>	<u>Member</u>	<u>Non-</u> <u>Member</u>
Hondo	Wedding Organist	\$500+ \$100	\$1,100 \$100			\$300+	\$500
	Funeral Organist	\$500+ \$100	\$1,300 \$100			\$300+	\$500
	Memorial (Year)	\$250+	\$600			\$200+	\$300
(Away)*	Wedding	\$400+	\$500			\$300+ plus travel	\$400 plus travel
(Away)*	Funeral	\$400+	\$500			\$300+ plus travel	\$500 plus travel
(Away)*	Memorial (Year)	\$200+	\$300			\$200+ plus travel	\$300 plus travel
Multi- Purpose	Social	\$150+	\$250	\$100	\$200		1
	Workshop	\$150+	\$250	\$100	\$200		
	Cultural	\$150+	\$250	\$100	\$200		
	Meeting	\$150+	\$250	\$100			
Kitchen	Cooking	\$150+	\$250	\$100	\$200		
Gym	Social	\$200+	\$400	\$100	\$200		
	Cultural	\$200+	\$400	\$100	\$200		
	Athletic		\$75 per hr	\$100	\$200		

<sup>\*</sup>Away Wedding/Funeral/Memorial may vary due to distance, time away and for expenses such as travel, lodging, and meals.

- 1) Wedding includes planning meeting, premarital counseling session, rehearsal, wedding, and gassho at reception.
- 2) Funeral includes bedside service (Makuragyo), planning meeting, Funeral service, burial/cremation service, and gassho at after-service meal (otoki).
- 3) Memorial Services (49th day service and Year services) include planning consultation, Memorial service, and gassho at after-service meal (otoki).